
Year 11 Written Mock Exams starting 4th December 2023 

Date  Exam  

Mon, 4th December Design Technology 
8.30am 

Mon, 4th December Spanish Listening 
12.00pm 
Spanish Reading 
12.45pm 

Tues, 5th December English Language 
8.30am 

Tues, 5th December History Paper 1 
11.15am 

Wed, 6th December Spanish Writing 
8.30am 

Wed, 6th December Business and Enterprise 
11.00am 

Thurs, 7th December ELC English 
8.30am 

Thurs, 7th December Mathematics Paper 1 
11.00am 

Fri, 8th December History Paper 2 
8.30am 

Fri, 8th December ELC English 
11.00am 

Mon, 11th December Chemistry Paper 1 
8.30am 

Mon, 11th December Health and Fitness 
11.00am 

Tues, 12th December Dual 10 and 11 Life Skills 
All Day 

Tues, 12th December Physics Paper 1 
8.30am 

Tues, 12th December Geography Paper 1 
11.00am 

Wed, 13th December English Literature 
8.30am 

Wed, 13th December Geography Paper 2 
8.30am 

Fri, 15th December Hospitality and Catering 
8.30am 

Thurs, 4th January Mathematics Paper 2 
8.30am 

Fri, 5th January Biology Paper 1 
8.30am 

Fri, 5th January Geography Paper 3 
11.00am 

Mon, 8th January History Paper 3 
8.30am 

 


